LIMERICK
STRAND

DRINKS
MENU




coffee

AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
MOCHA
MACHIATTO
CAPPUCINO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE-VINILLIA
LATTE-HAZELNUT
HOT BRANDY
HOT PORT

HOT WHISKEY

IRISH COFFEE (WHISKEY 35.5ML)
FRENCH COFFEE (BRANDY 35ML)
BAILEYS COFFEE (LIQUER 35.ML)
KAHLUA COFFEE (KAHLUA 35.5ML)
KENTUCKY COFFEE (BURBON 35.5ML)

tea

REGULAR TEA

EARL GREY

DAJEELING IRISH AFTERNOON
LAPSANG

SOUCHONG

PEPPERMINT

GINGER & LEMONGRASS
SUMMER FRUITS

ROOIBOSS & BLOOD ORANGE
GREEN SENCHA

ASSAM

CYLON

STRAND SMOKEY BREAKFAST

hot chocolate

HOT CHOC
VANILLA HOT CHOC
HAZELNUT HOT CHOC

soft drinks

7UP

7UP FREE
BITTER LEMON
CIDONA

COKE

COKE DIET
CRANBERRY JUICE
CLUB ORANGE
CLUB LEMON
CLUB SODA
GINGER ALE
PREMIUM TONIC
RED BULL
TONIC WATER

€3.00
€3.00
€3.75
€3.75
€3.65
€3.75
€3.65
€3.65
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00

€3.00
€3.75
€3.75
€3.75
€3.75
€3.75
€3.75
€3.75
€3.75
€3.75
€3.75
€3.75
€3.75

€4.00
€4.00
€4.00

€3.00
€3.00
€2.20
€3.40
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€2.20
€2.20
€3.00
€3.90
€2.20



juices

APPLE JUICE €3.00
ORANGE JUICE €3.00
PINEAPPLE JUICE €3.00
TOMATO JUICE €3.00

mineral water

SPARKLING WTR 220ML €3.00
SPARKLING WTR 750ML €6.50
STILL WTR 220ML €3.00
STILL WTR 750ML €6.50

bottled beer

BUDWEISER BTL €5.30
COORS LIGHT BTL €5.30
CORONA €5.30
COPPERBERG €6.00
HEINEKEN BTL €5.30
HEINEKEN 00 €5.50
L/N BULMERS €5.30
L/N BULMERS LIGHT €5.30
NON ALC BEER €5.50
PB BULMERS €5.80
PB BULMERS LIGHT €5.80
PB ROCKSHORE €5.80
TREATY CITY BTL €6.00

Thomond Red Ale, Shannon River IPA, Harris Pale Ale

draught beer/cider

HALF PINT
GUINNESS €3.50 €5.00
HEINEKEN €3.50 €5.50
CARLSBERG €3.50 €5.50
COORS €3.50 €5.50
HOP HOUSE €3.50 €5.50
BUDWEISER €3.50 €5.50
ROCKSHORE €3.50 €5.50
TREATY CITY €3.50 €5.50
Harris Pale Ale
ROCKSHORE CIDER €3.50 €5.50
SMITHWICKS €3.50 €5.00
Pale / Blonde / Red
aperitif
APEROL €7.00
CAMPARI BITTERS €5.50
CINZANO BIANCO €5.50
LILLET RED €5.50
LILLET WHITE €5.50
MARTINI BIANCO €5.50
MARTINI ROSSO €5.50
PERNOD PARIS €5.50

PIMMS €5.50



irish whiskey

BUSHMILLS 10 YRS

BUSHMILLS 16 YRS

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH
BUSHMILLS WHITE

DINGLE SINGLE MALT
GLENDALOUGH DOUBLE BARREL

GLENDALOUGH 7 YR SINGLE MALT
GLENDALOUGH 13 YR SINGLE MALT

GREEN SPOT

HYDE NO.1

IRISHMAN

IRISHMAN 12 YRS

IRISHMAN FOUNDERS RESERVE
IRISH MIST

JAMESON

JAMESON BLENDERS DOG
JAMESON CASKMATES

JAMESON CASKMATES IPA EDITION

JAMESON COOPERS CROZE
JAMESON CRESTED 10 YRS
JAMESON DISTILLERS SAFE
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
JAMESON RVR

M&M SINGLE GRAIN

M&M SINGLE MALT

M&M SINGLE POT
MIDLETON BARRY CROCKET
MIDLETON DAIR GHAELACH
MIDLETON VERY RARE
PADDY

POWERS 12YRS

POWERS 3 SWALLOW POT STILL
POWERS GOLD LABEL
POWERS JOHN LANE
POWERS SIGNATURE RELEASE
REDBREAST 12 YRS
REDBREAST CASK 12 YRS
REDBREAST 15 YRS
REDBREAST 21 YRS

RED SPOT

TEELING SMALL BATCH
WEST CORK BLENDED
WEST CORK 10 YRS
WRITERS TEARS

YELLOW SPOT

€7.00
€13.50
€5.50
€5.00
€10.00
€5.50
€7.50
€10.00
€8.00
€9.00
€5.50
€10.00
€7.50
€5.50
€5.00
€10.50
€6.50
€6.80
€10.00
€5.50
€10.50
€8.00
€46.00
€7.50
€11.50
€10.50
€26.50
€32.00
€20.00
€5.00
€9.90
€8.00
€5.00
€9.90
€8.80
€10.00
€13.50
€15.50
€23.50
€15.00
€7.50
€5.00
€7.50
€6.50
€10.00

american whiskey/bourbon

BUFFALO TRACE

BULLIET BOURBON

WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON
MAKERS MARK BOURBON

JACK DANIELS

JIM BEAM

€7.00
€5.50
€8.00
€7.00
€5.50
€5.50



scotch whiskey

BLACK & WHITE
BOWMORE 12 YRS
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS
FAMOUS GROUSE
GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS
GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE
GLENMORANGIE
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YRS
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNY WALKER RED LABEL
LAPHROAIG 10 YRS
OBAN 14 YRS

TALISKER

gin

BEEFEATER

Original / Pink / Blood Orange 24
BERTHAS REVENGE GIN
BLACKWATER NO.5
BOMBAY SAP
BROCKMANS GIN
CEDARS NON-ALCO
C.D.G

DINGLE

GARNISH ISLAND G
GLENDALOUGH GIN
GLENDALOUGH PINK
GORDONS

GUNPOWDER
HENDRICKS

METHOD & MADNES GIN
MONKEY 47

MOR GIN

PLYMOUTH GIN
PLYMOUTH SLOE
PORTOBELLO
SHORTCROSS
TANQUERAY GIN

alcopops

SMIRNOFF ICE

WESTCOAST COOLER
Original / Rose

WKD BLUE

brandy/cognac

HENNESSY RICHARD
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO
MARTELL VS

REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO

€5.00
€6.50
€9.90
€5.00
€8.80
€9.00
€7.80
€6.50
€6.00
€5.50
€7.50
€9.00
€8.00

€5.50

€7.00
€6.50
€5.50
€6.50
€6.00
€5.00
€6.50
€5.50
€6.80
€6.80
€5.00
€7.00
€8.50
€6.80
€12.00
€9.00
€5.00
€6.50
€6.00
€8.50
€5.50

€6.50
€6.50

€6.50

€130.00
€5.50
€8.50
€20.00
€5.50
€10.00
€20.00



liquors

AFTER SHOCK BLUE €5.30
APPLE SOURZ €5.00
BAILEYS €6.00
BENEDECTINE €5.00
BLUE CURACAO €5.00
BOLS €5.00
Cassis / Apricot / strawberry €5.00
BOLS GRENADINE €2.50
BOLS TRIPLE SEC €5.00
BUTTERSCOTCH €5.00
CACAO BROWN €5.00
CACAO WHITE €5.00
CHAMBORD ROYALE €5.50
COINTREAU €5.50
CREME DE BANANA €5.00
CREME DE MENTHE €5.00
DRAMBUIE €5.50
DISSARANNO AMMERATTO €5.50
FRANGELICO €5.50
GALLIANO €5.50
GRAND MARNIER €5.50
GOLSCHLAGER €5.50
JAGERMEISTER €5.50
KAHLUA €5.50
MALIBU €5.00
MIDORI €5.50
PEACH SCHNAP €5.00
PEPERMINT WH €5.50
SAMBUCA ROMANA €5.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT €5.50
TIA MARIA €5.00
vodka

ABSOLUT €5.00
Original / Citron / Grapefruit / Raspberry / Vanilla / Lime
ABSOLUTE ELYX €8.10
BELVEDERE €8.10
DINGLE VODKA €5.50
GREY GOOSE €8.10
HUZZAR €5.00
KALAK VODKA €6.50
KETEL 1 €6.50
SMIRNOFF RED €5.00
TITOS VODKA €6.50
rum

APPLETON ESTATE €8.50
BACARDI €5.00
CAPT. MORGAN SPICED GOLD €5.00
HAVANA CLUB €5.00
HAVANA CLUB 3YR €6.00
HAVANA CLUB 7YR €7.00
SEA DOG €5.50

KRAKEN €8.00



specials
GIN TASTING

3x Premium Gins 35.5ml each

Selection of Garnishes.

WHISKEY TASTING

€25.00

Ix Regular Tonic Water
Ix Premium Tonic Water

€25.00

3x Premium Whiskey — 35.5ml each

Ix Ginger Ale
Ix Soda Water

cocktails

LIKE A PINK GIN N/A

€5.00

Cranberry juice, orange juice, orgeat, almond
liqueur, mint leaves, grapefruit wheel.

BLUE BOTTLE N/A

€5.00

Passion fruit liqueur, cherry syrup, fresh lime
juice, cranberry juice, mint leaves.

PINA COLADA

€11.00

Pineapple juice, Malibu rum, coconut cream

MOJITO

€11.00

Havana Club 3 Year Old rum, lime juice,

sugar, mint leaves, soda water

COSMOPOLITAN

Absolut Citron vodka, triple sec,

cranberry juice, lime juice

DAIQUIRI

€11

€11

Havana Club 3 Year Old rum, strawberry

puree, lime juice

WHISKEY SOUR

€1

Jameson Black Barrel, lemon juice, sugar
syrup, Angostura bitters, egg white

OLD FASHIONED

€11

Powers Irish whiskey, sugar syrup,

Angostura bitters, soda water

PORN STAR MARTINI

€12

Absolut Vanilia© vodka, passion fruit puree,
Passoa liquor, lime juice, sugar syrup,

shot of prosecco on the side

ESPRESSO MARTINI

€12

Absolut Vanilia© vodka, espresso coffee, Kahlida

COCKTAIL OF THE WEEK

€8.00

Please ask your server for more details

Can’t see your favourite cocktail on our menu?
Our resident mixologist will happily shake & stir your favourite

summer wine specials

WHITE €29 PER BOTTLE

SCAIA
GARGANEGA-CHARDONNAY
ITALY

DOMAINE DEL SOL
PICPOUL DE PINET
FRANCE

BY THE GLASS
VILLA HAUSGEN
RIELSLING
GERMANY

RED €29 PER BOTTLE

THE BEAN COFFEE
PINOTAGE
SOUTH AFRICA

CHATEAU TIMBERLAY
BORDEAUX SUPERIORE
FRANCE

IL BUCCO D’ABRUZZO
MONTEPULCIANO
ITALY

SCAIA
CORVINA
ITALY



white wine

LOS TILOS
SAUVIGNON BLANC
CHILE

RABBIT ISLAND
SAUVIGNON BLANC,
NEW ZEALAND

LE BOSQ BLANC
COLOMBARD
FRANCE

ANDANTINO
PINOT GRIGIO
ITALY

SHOTTESBROOK
CHARDONNAY
AUSTRALIA

PERTICAIA
TREBBIANO-SPOLETTINO
ITALY

red wine

HAVALOS
MALBEC
ARGENTINA

LEGENDARY
PINOT NOIR
ROMANIA

LOS TILOS
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CHILE

CONDE VALDEMAR CRIANZA
TEMPRANILLO, RIOJA

LES CHAISES
MERLOT
FRANCE

CALABRIA RICHLAND
SHIRAZ
AUSTRALIA

rose wine

ROSE D’ANJOU
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
FRANCE

bubbles

MOET & CHANDON
CHAMPAGNE
FRANCE

PERRIER, JOUET NV
CHAMPAGNE
FRANCE

PROSECCO FRIZZANTE
PROSECCO
ITALY

GLASS

€6.95

€7.95

€7.95

€6.95

€6.95

GLASS
€7.95

€7.95

€6.95

€7.95

€7.95

€7.95

GLASS
€7.95

GLASS

€8.00

BOTTLE

€26.00

€32.00

€29.00

€28.00

€28.00

€35.00

BOTTLE
€28.00

€32.00

€26.00

€32.00

€28.00

€33.50

BOTTLE
€30.00

BOTTLE
€99.00

€85.00

€35.00



